DRINKS

Alcoholic beverages

BOTTLE

Whisky - Bourbon

Jack Daniels Old No. 7 7500
Jack Daniels Honey 8000
Bulleit Bourbon 8500
Makers Mark 12000
Wild Turkey - 8YO 7500
Knob Creek - 9YO 12000
Woodford 12000
Irish Whisky

Jameson 5000
Bushmills Original 7500
Blended Scotch Whisky
Ballantines 5000
Famous Grouse 5000
Johnnie Walker Red 5500
Johnnie Walker Black 7500
Chivas Regal - 12YO 8500
Luxury Blended Scotch
Whisky

Monkey Shoulder 12000
Chivas Regal -18YO 17000
Johnie Walker Double 13000
Black

Johnie Walker Green 12500
Johnie Walker Gold 18000
Reserve

Johnie Walker - 18YO 18000
Johnie Walker Blue 40000
Label

Johnie Walker King 140000
George V

Islay Single Malts
Lagavulin 16YO 22000

Lowland Single malts

Glenkinchie

12000

TOT

400

500
400
600
400
600
600

300

400

300
300
300
400

500

600
750

650

600

800

800

2000

6000

950

600

BOTTLE
Speyside Single Malt
Singleton of Dufftown 12000
Glenlivet Founders
Reserve 14000
Glenlivet - 15YO 14000
Glenlivet - 18YO 18000
Glenfiddich - 12YO 14000
Glenfiddich Solera
Reserve 18000
Glenfiddich - 18YO 21000
Highlands & Island
Single Malts
Glenmorangie Original 10000
Talisker - 10YO 12000
Clynelish - 14YO 15000
Jura 12000
Cognac/Brandy
Viceroy 5000
Hennessy VS 10000
Hennessy VSOP 17000
Hennessy XO 62000
Martell VS 10000
Martell VSOP 17000
Remy Martin VSOP 22000
Remy Martin XO 62000
Vodka
Sky Vodka Blue 5000
Absolut Vodka Blue 5000
Absolut Vodka Pepper 5000
Stolichnaya Vodka 5000
Ketel One 6000
Grey Goose Original 9500
Ciroc Vodka 13000

TOT

600

550

600
900
600

800

1100

500
600
700
600

300
500
800
3000
500
800
1100

3000

250
250
250
250
300
500
450



Tequila/Shooters

Tequila Rose
Olmeca Gold

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jagermeister
Sambucca Molinari
Don Julio Reposado

Patron Silver

Aperitifs
Martini Roso
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Campari Bitters
Dubonnet

Pernod

Ricard

Tio Pepe

Fernet Blanca

Japanese

Hibiki

Liqueurs
Malibu

Amarula Cream
Archer’s Peach Snapps
Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Baileys Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Amaretto Disaronno
Benedictine Dom
Drambuie
Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Frangelico

Alcopops
Savannah Cider

Smirnoff Black

BOTTLE

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

8000

12000

15000

5000
5000
5000
6000
6000
6000
6000
7500

9000

14000

5000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6500
8500
11000
11000
11000
11000
13000

6000

350

350

TOT

300
250
300
300
300
350
600

600

250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300

400

800

300
300
300
300
250
300
400
500
500
500
500
600
300

Gin

Beefeater Gin
Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire
Jaisalmer
Tanqueray Dry
Tanqueray No. 10
Hendrick’s

The Botanist

Musgrave Pink Gin

Rum
0Old Monk
Bacardi Oak Heart

Bacardi Clear Superior
Rum

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3YO
Cachaca

Myers Rum

Ron Zaccapa

Beers

White Cap

White Cap Lite
Tusker Lite

Tusker Malt

Tusker Lager
Tusker Premium Ale
Pilsner

Guinness S/8

Craft Beers
Dirty Hairy Ale
Bila Shaka IPA

Dire Straits Lager

Imported
Heineken

Tuborg

BOTTLE

5000
5000
6000
10000
6000
10000
10000
12000

15000

4000

6000

6000

6000
6000
6000
6000
8000

14000

280
280
280
280
280
280
280

280

280
280

280

280

280

TOT

250
250
300
400
300
500
500
600

700

250

300

300

300
300
300
300
350
700



Non-alcoholic beverages

Soft Drinks Energy Blend
Soda Water 150 Rocket Reviver 500
Toni 1
onic Water 50 Coffee SINGLE DOUBLE
Diet Coke 150 .
Filter coffee 250
Fanta 150
Espresso 200 250
Sprite 150 . .
Collective Machiatto 200 250
Ginger Ale 150
Latte 250
Stoney 150 .
Latte Machiatto 250
Coca Cola 150 .
Cappuccino 250
Bitter Lemon 150
Mocha 300
Indian Tonic 250 All coffee above can be served cold or iced.
Pink Tonic 250
Redbull 400
Tea
Bottled Water
Kenyan Tea 250
Still 33oml 150
m Masala Tea 250
ill 0.751 .
sullo7s 300 English Tea 250
Sparkling s3oml 200 .
P §330m Hot Lemon & Ginger 250
Sparkling 0.751 350
p 8 Hot Chocolate 250
Fresh Juice Chai Latte
. . Whole cloves, cardamom
Kindly ask your waiter 300 seeds, Cinnamon sticks, 300
for the available juices fresh ginger, black pepper,
nutmeg, teabags.
Milkshakes Herbal Teas &
Classic Milkshake 400 énfusioni st 500
. reen Tea, Rooibos Tea,
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate Chamomile Tea, Mint
Oreonilla Milkshake 400 Infusion.
Esproccino Milkshake 400 Glass Of Milk
Almond milk and soy milk 300
Choco Banana Shake 400 available On request
Milkshake
Smoothies
Classic Smoothie 450 Avocado Smoothie 450
Banana, Strawberry or Mango Avocado, whole milk, honey, vanilla yogurt
. . Monkey Business Smoothie
Banana Spice Smoothie Double espresso, peanut butter, banana,
Black pepper, Cardamom, Banana, vanilla 450 il 450
yogurt vanilla yogurt

Strawberry & Mint Smoothie
Fresh mint, whole milk, strawberries, honey, 450
yogurt



Classic cockiails

All our cocktails are freshly made to order, our extensive range
features both classic recipes and exclusive house recipes created by

our own group of talented mixologist.

Mojito 700

Little Havana’s best export to the world will get the party
started with a healthy dose of rum, freshened up with
some mint and citrus.

Old Fashioned soo

Tour thorough Kentucky clad in a designer suit as this
model American bourbon takes you on a smooth ride with
bitters and some orange blossom.

Daiquiri 700

Little Havana’s best export to the world will get the party
started with a healthy dose of rum, freshened up with
some mint and citrus.

Negroni soo

Like a tailored suit, this abiding classic is timeless, fair
warning it’s a rough diamond and not for the faint
hearted. Watch our mixologist stir up some gin, vermouth
and bitters to make this Italian classic.

Pina Colada 700

Take a trip to Cuba with this boozy milkshake shaken up
with some rum, pineapple and smoothened in coconut. A
real treat to satisfy your sweet tooth.

Long Island Iced Tea 900

The little devil in you will be all smiles to hear mention of
this American speech enhancing tea. The big five spirits
are bended together with hints of lime and cola.

Espresso Martini 7so0

If you've just finished work and want some lift for the
night ahead, this is a great one to try. Made with a dose of
coffee, and a healthy portion of vodka, guaranteed to get
you buzzing.

Mai Tai 700

Mai tai translates to “good” but we think ours happens
to be great! This true tiki classic combines rum, orange
liqueur, fresh pineapple juice, lime and almond.

Sidecar 700

Tracing its origins back to London 1920’s, this is an oldie
but delicious classic. A delicious mix of cognac, Cointreau
and lemon juice.

White Russian 700

Made with vodka, coffee liqueur and cream served with
ice in an old fashioned glass.

Whisky Sour soo

Quite simply, it’s a sour whiskey drink (if you couldn’t
tell). It’s refreshing and a great way to drink your scotch,
especially if you would like a friendly way to appreciate
the full flavours of the spirit. Combined with angostura
bitters, sweet & sour mix and an egg white.

Sangria sso

Let this Spanish nectar carry you away as the princess
of “playa” combines red wine with cognac, fresh orange,
lemon, soft spices and citrus bubbles.

Dry Martini 7oo

The perfect marriage between gin (or vodka) and dry
vermouth finely stirred to perfection. It’s the perfect
aperitif to wet your appetite for dinner. A firm favourite
of James Bond.

Margarita 7oo

Something for the tequila lovers. A (tart/fresh) blend of
Mexico’s best export with a hint of citrus and salt to start
the party on any day.

Cosmopolitan 7oo

The city standard, get lost in this urban jungle as vodka
meets cranberry with hints of orange blossom.

Bloody Mary 700

Termed the world’s most complex cocktail, this classic
combines vodka, tomato juice and spices making it the
perfect hangover cure and classy day drink.

Sex on the Beach soo

Tracing its origins back to Florida 1980’s, this is an oldie
but delicious cocktail. A delicious mix of vodka, peach
snapps, Malibu, orange juice and a simple syrup.

Hot Toddy soo

Feeling under the weather? Not to worry, this classic drink
with brandy, ginger, lemon & honey will do the trick.

Alcohol may be man’s worst
enemy, but the Bible says love
Yyour enemy



‘The Collective

Signalure

Exclusive house recipes created by our own group of talented

mixologist. Turning classics into instantly new delights, these are to

be savoured not hammered.

Crimson Sour 900

Teach an old drink new tricks with the reinvention of this
classic drink with some tree tomato but this don’t count
towards your daily fruit intake.

The Collective Gin & Tonic 750

Hip hip we have a winner, we took the classic gin & tonic
and gave it a revamp with some elderflower, cucumber
and lengthened it with tonic water. This is the collective
hidden secret, it is refreshing, floral and tasty

The Gallery Basil Smash soo

A drink that combines gin with the fruitiness of pineapple,
basil and then evolves into a slightly sweet and aromatic
flavoured drink. A good choice if you can’t make up your
mind on what to have.

The Fire Dragon soo

Fire fury in a glass! A fiery blend of aromatic gin,
homemade rosemary tincture with some addition of hot
pepper and a serenade of tonic. Be sure to ask for an extra
kick if that’s how you like your drink.

Basil & Passion Martini 700

The combination of vodka, honey syrup, passion pulp,
lemon juice, basil leaves shaken will have you reaching for
your phone and looking up flights to Vegas.

Shifting Sand 900

This drink will transport you all the way to those sun
kissed days in summer as it mixes gin with our homemade
cucumber syrup, blitz with pomaceous nature of the apple
fruit just in time to watch the sun go down.

Bourbon Peach Smash soo

A mix of bourbon, peach Schnapps, lime and fresh mint.
A must try for any bourbon lover and sure to be a hit for
adventurous taste buds.

Tanqueray Bramble soo

A beautiful mix of Tanqueray gin, créme de cassis and
lime.

Be my man(go) 7s0

If we have to describe this drink, we would have to write
a few poems, its combines mango infused vodka, home-
made ginger cordial, chillies, fresh lemon juice lightly
mellowed with ginger ale. It is hot and spicy and we do
collect the poems after a few of this so don’t be shy.

Spicy Vodka Elevator 700

A sure way to keep warm and contains vodka, cinnamon
syrup, bitters and lime juice

Kingston Dawa 750

This is one folks we’d love to be stuck on an island with. A
refreshing fusion of rum, ginger, sweet & sour and a touch
of mint, that’s not too hard on the eyes either.

Mystery TikKi soo

A piece of tropical heaven containing rum, Kahlua, almond
syrup, passion juice and lime.

PitChers (serves up lo 3)

The Collective G&'T Affair 2100

One to share among friends. This modern collective sig-
nature celebrates the complexity of a classic gin & tonic
with an amplified version. Be careful though this one goes
down a little too easily.

Sangria Jamboree 2100

Enjoy our sangria for three, made with cognac, fruit-in-
fused wine, topped with mandarin orange, aroma of spic-
es with a distinctively tangy finish and finished off with
some citrus bubbles.

Oh, you hate your job? Why didn’t you say so? There’s a support group

for that. It’s called everybody, and they meet at the bar.



Non-alcoholics

(angels)

Exclusive house recipes created by our own group of talented
mixologist. Turning classics into instantly new delights, these are to
be savoured not hammered.

Berry Ginger Mule 500

A great innocent twist that is packed with house made
berry puree, citrus and ginger.

The Garden of Eden so00

A remarkably refreshing long drink packed with
antioxidants from the tree tomato mixed up with,
pineapple, lime and spiced up with some homemade
cardamom cordial.

Cherried Basil Smash 500

It comes out at as a nice and creamy consistency of basil,
cherry, citrus with pineapple and lime bubbles to a great
and foamy effect.

Lemonade Spritz soo

A mint real lemonade and seriously refreshing for any day
and night.

Basically, I'm for anything that gets you through the
night; be it prayer, tranquilizers or a shot of gin



